
 
Nom - Prénom CT 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

1 RITZ  Franz-Xaver VS  1 86 92 86 83 92 89 528
2 GRAND  Philippe VS  1 90 82 89 83 85 84 513
3 GRISONI  Cédric VD  1 86 88 82 89 82 84 511
4 VALENTINI  Patrick GE  1 87 84 81 86 86 84 508
5 FEIGENWINTER  Bernard GE  1 87 86 87 82 79 82 503
6 NISSEN  Marx VD  1 87 79 86 83 79 87 501
7 TRUFFER  Louis VS  1 75 81 79 91 83 80 489
8 COCHET  Jean - Claude VD  1 81 77 75 83 86 84 486
9 GRANGE  Laurent VS  2 78 79 81 82 77 78 475
10 ROCHAT  Néhémie VS  2 65 74 84 81 88 78 470
11 CATALANO  Joël GE  1 79 83 79 69 81 79 470
12 DAUPHIN  Dominique VS  2 63 73 76 59 64 68 403

FEDERATION SPORTIVE VALAISANNE DE TIR
CLASSEMENT  MATCH  AMICAL
50M.  PISTOLET  LIBRE.
STAND DE  MARTIGNY  LE 15.06.2013

RESULTATS  INDIVIDUEL
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1 2 3 4 5 6

 VALAIS  1 1530
1 RITZ  Franz-Xaver 86 92 86 83 92 89 528
2 GRAND  Philippe 90 82 89 83 85 84 513
3 TRUFFER  Louis 75 81 79 91 83 80 489

 VAUD  1 1498
1 GRISONI  Cédric 86 88 82 89 82 84 511
2 NISSEN  Marx 87 79 86 83 79 87 501
3 COCHET  Jean - Claude 81 77 75 83 86 84 486

 GENEVE  1 1481
1 VALENTINI  Patrick 87 84 81 86 86 84 508
2 FEIGENWINTER  Bernard 87 86 87 82 79 82 503
3 CATALANO  Joël 79 83 79 69 81 79 470

 VALAIS  2 1348
1 GRANGE  Laurent 78 79 81 82 77 78 475
2 ROCHAT  Néhémie 65 74 84 81 88 78 470
3 DAUPHIN  Dominique 63 73 76 59 64 68 403

FEDERATION SPORTIVE VALAISANNE DE TIR
CLASSEMENT  EQUIPE  MATCH  AMICAL
50M.  PISTOLET  LIBRE.
STAND DE  MARTIGNY  LE 15.06.2013

RESULTATS

Nom   Prénom TOTAL

Classement_M._Amical__50M._PL__2013


